CINELR 7 @&iR# ZRE KA

CINELR 7 Frame Assembly Guide

HIEIRER:

Part One

® VERGENSEA- 353

M3 screw nut

) iR
Upper plate

@ JEEELEDXT seig

Base mount LED

® LEDXTELOGO#TEN#

LED logo TPU

@ M3*30mm¥E Lig#

M3*30mm half round head screws

0 :r
Bottom plate

@ M3*12mm¥E Lg%

M3*12mm half round head screws

®EEEBEE / Packing list:

0"
Top plate
(2} iR
Upper plate
e "
Mid-lower plate

AR
o Bottom plate
() MEA

ArmA

MEB
e ArmB
(7 BEENR

CNC camera side plate

(s MR+ KRR (ERKEF)

Side panels + LED board (Pre-install LED)

SIEPS:7:3
e Antenna mount

@ AL EETPUT EN

Receiver mount TPU

® PR EE

GoPro bottom stand

kS
@ Arm guard
BIRIPAL

Front bumpers

@ LEDXTELOGO#TENF
LED logo TPU

® BRI
Silicone camera side plate

® M3*30E MU EHE

M3*30mm standoff

® M3*21E 2 ML et

M3*21mm standoff
® M3 [t B R R S
M3 screw nut
M3*30mm E kR4
M3*30mm half round head screws
00} M3*16mm¥E Lz
M3*16mm half round head screws
1) M3*12mm¥E Lz
M3*12mm half round head screws
® M3*10mm=El kg
M3*10mm half round head screws

M3*8mm¥E Lg%

M3*8mm half round head screws

X1

X1

X1

X1

X2

X2

X2

X2

X1

X1

X1

X4

X2

X1

X2

X3

X3

X5

X5

X7

X14

X14

@ M2.5*6mm¥E LR

M2.5*¢émm half round head screws

) M2*5mmz B kiR %
M2*5mm half round head screws

@ M2*4mm¥E Lg%

M2*4mm half round head screws

07 M2*5mm¥ Bk B R iR
M2*5mm pan head self-tapping screw
@ XT60EW-M A3k

XT60EW-M battery plug
9) B LR AR B R B

Battery pad

@ 10*10mmEE L E

10*10mm Motor wire shield tube

(57} 50*10mmEELE

50*10mm Motor wire shield tube

® JEEELEDXT

Base mount LED

X3

X10

X3

X3

X1

X2

X4

X4

X1

(Kim&)/(Additional parts)

@ LEDE X%
LED Light Tube

@ 20*300mmiB 4 R it L

20*300mm Battery strap

55) ENERELV4

Sticker V4

5¢) RANBRF

Allen wrench

@ M5 i iR &

M5 screw nut

@ M5*20mm kiR

M5*20 hex screw

@ iR

IPEX to RP-SMA F Adapter Cable 22CM
@® 3P LinF 4
3 pin terminal connector
(1) R
Power cable
@ LEDXT#
LED strip
® KT IR
LED control module
@ BRREE

Transparent clear heat shrink tubing

@ TR B

Double sided tape

X4

X2

X1

X1

X1

X1

X2

X1

X4

X3

X1

X1

X1



2 HFRIRER: PIRREA:

Part Two Part Four

® M3*30E MY et

M3*30mm standoff @

® AL EETPUFT ED4

Receiver mount TPU

M2.5*6mmE Lg%

M2.5%6mm half round head screws

® M3*21E i ME i

M3*21mm standoff

@ XT60EW-M 23k
- XT60EW-M battery plug

® M3*8mm¥E LR

M3*8mm half round head screws
5 M3*8mm half round head screws

<
I\"o =
NI

@ M2*5mms B3k B K

M2*5mm pan head self-tapping screw

---- @ PEEE :
@ M3*8mm¥|§|§k£§ﬁ _@ GoPro bottom stand = ) o TRAR
M3*8mm half round head screws @ M3*16mm¥E kiR { o N Top plate

M3*16mm half round head screws

(7 BEEMIR

CNC camera side plate

ARRA: BRRE:

Part Three Part Five

@ 50*10mm&%E

50*10mm Motor wire shield tube

EfE X%
0 Antenna mount e N
D) QAR B St P B

Battery pad

5y M2*5mm¥E Lg%

-\
\&Y.
2% = i <\l
Wiy 4 BRI s 2
/A H \ @ Silicone camera side plate @ M2*4mm:‘:’k£§ﬁ —al
N\ZUIZ NS 4 M2*4mm half round head screws
@ M2smmeEsmy S ) ® P
M2*5mm half round head screws Front bumpers

i
\ @ Arm guard
@ M3*10mm¥E kiR ﬂﬂ; il

M3*10mm half round head screws



